Maximum Flow Rate:	 30.28 L/hr (8.00 US gph)
Minimum Flow Rate:	 0.227 L/hr (0.06 US gph)
Maximum Pressure: 	 241 bar (3500 psi) for Metallic Pump Heads
	 24 bar (350 psi) for Non-metallic Pump Heads
MT8 PRO SERIES
MEDIUM PRESSURE METERING
• Integrates Wanner Hydra-Cell® Pro seal-less pump
technologies for the highest levels of volumetric and

		  241 bar (3500 psi) for Metallic Pump Heads
		  24 bar (350 psi) for Non-metallic Pump Heads
MT8 Pro Medium Pressure | How to Order
M
MT8 Medium Pressure with fixed ratio gearbox:
Select configuration from digits 1-17, do not select "MA" or "MX" (digits 14-15), do not select "M" or "T" (digit 16).
MT8 Medium Pressure with manual adjust gear reducer:
Select configuration as required digits 1-17, select "MA" or "MX" (digits 14-15) and "M" or "T" (Digit 16).
MT8 Medium Pressure with variable gearbox mounted on fixed ratio gearbox:
Select configuration as required digits 1-17, do not select "MA" or "MX" (digits 14-15), do not select "M" or "T" (digit 16).
Reference manual adjustment controller table (page 2) order MEC1-63B14 or MEC5-80B14 variable gearbox as an extra line
item as required.
7  |  WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD.	 HYDRA-CELL.CO.UK/METERING
1-2	 MT	 Pump Model Size
		  Triplex Metering Pumps
3-4		  Pump Capacity
	 08	 0.227 - 30.28 L/hr (0.06 - 8.00 US gph)
	 8D	 MT8 Duplex 0.454 - 60.56 L/ph
		  (0.12 - 16 US gph)
5		  Pump Version
	 N	 NPT Ports
	 M	 BSPT Ports
6-7		  Pump Head
	 SN	 316 SST
	 TN	 Hastelloy C
	 AN	 Alloy 20
	 VN	 PVC
	 MN	 PVDF
8		  Diaphragm
	 J	 PTFE (FDA-compliant wetted PTFE materials
		  available on request - consult Wanner
		  International)
	 K	 PTFE with FKM O-rings
9		  Leak Detection Style
	 N	 No leak detection
10-11		  CV Ball/Seat
	 SS	 316 SST / 316 SS
	 TT	 Hastelloy C / Hastelloy C
	 AA	 Alloy 20 / Alloy 20
12		  Hydraulic End Oil
	 B	 EPDM oil (NSF H1 accredited)
	 G	 5W30 (Synthetic oil)
	 K	 Food-contact oil (NSF H1 accredited)
Copyright© 2024. Wanner Engineering, Inc. All rights reserved. WANNER™ and Hydra-Cell® are registered trademarks.
All material contained are protected by copyright under US copyright law, international conventions and other copyright laws.	 HCP MT8 MP WI | 09/01/25
WANNER INDIA PVT. LTD.
Mumbai, INDIA
t: +91 (22) 22044766
e: support@wannerindia.com
WannerIndia.com
WANNER ENGINEERING, INC.
WORLD HEADQUARTERS &
MANUFACTURING
Minneapolis, Minnesota USA
t: 612-332-5681
e: sales@wannereng.com
Hydra-Cell.com
REGIONAL OFFICE
Wichita Falls, Texas USA
t: 940-322-7111
e: sales@wannereng.com
LATIN AMERICAN OFFICE
São Paulo, Brazil
t: +55 (11) 99582-1969
e: mmagoni@wannereng.com
Hydra-Cell-Pumps.com.br
WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD.
UNITED KINGDOM
Church Crookham,
Hampshire UK GU52 8BF